LEMANIAENERGY

Switzerland £2

Lemania Energy SA. Est. 1993
is a Swiss company that has operated in Geneva for 25 years manufacturing
and designing the finest Swiss quality professional products for sale world-
wide. We have an unparalleled attention to detail and innovation ensuring
that our products are the best worldwide.

J"u.-

PRODUCT GUIDE

PROFESSIONAL WORK LIGHTS

WWW.LEMANIA-ENERGY.COM LEMAN’MNERGY

Switzerdand 2



W4

W2
w3
W4

W5

TECHNOLOGY
SMDLED

SMDLED

SMDLED

COBLED

COBLED

WATTS
7 X 0.2W

4 X 0.5W
5X 0.5W
5.0W

LX)

W5

120
250
300
600

700

BUILT-IN
LUMENS  MAGNET CHARGING

usB

W3

REMOVABLE
BATTERY

ADD-ON
MAGNET

RUBBERIZED
EXTERIOR

WALL
CHARGER

IP RATING
P54

IP54
IP65
P54
IP65

)
U

Wé
w7
ws

w9

TECHNOLOGY
SMDLED

COBLED

COBLED

COBLED

WATTS
10.0W

20.0W
50.0W

50.0W

1000

2000

4000

4500

BUILT-IN
LUMENS MAGNET

IP RATING

IP54
IP54
IP65

IP54



