

Lemania Energy SA. Est. 1993
is a Swiss company that has operated in Geneva for 25 years manufacturing
and designing the finest Swiss quality professional products for sale worldwide. We have an unparalleled attention to detail and innovation ensuring
that our products are the best worldwide.



PRODUCT GUIDE PROFESSIONAL WORK LIGHTS







	TECHNOLOGY	WAIIS	LUMENS	MAGNET	CHARGING	BATTERY	MAGNET	EXTERIOR	CHARGER	IP RATING											
W1	SMDLED	7 x 0.2W	120	•	•			•		IP54		TECHNOLOGY	WATTS		BUILT-IN MAGNET	USB CHARGING	REMOVABLE BATTERY		RUBBERIZED EXTERIOR		IP RATING
W2	SMDLED	4 x 0.5W	250	•	•			•	-	IP54	W6	SMDLED	10.0W	1000	•	٠		•	•	٠	IP54
W3	SMDLED	5 x 0.5W	300	•	•			•		IP65	W7	COBLED	20.0W	2000		•	-	•	•	•	IP54
W4	COBLED	5.0W	600	•	•			•	•	IP54	W8	COBLED	50.0W	4000			-	•	•	•	IP65
W5	COBLED	6.0W	700	•	•			•	•	IP65	W9	COBLED	50.0W	4500			•	•	•	•	IP54